Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Assessment Area: Battle Mountain-Lovelock, NV Non-Metro

County Name
Lander
Lander

Pershing

Assessment Area: Carson City, NV MSA

County Name
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City
Carson City

Assessment Area: Elko, NV Micro Area

Monday, January 23, 2023

County Name
Elko
Elko
Elko
Elko
Elko
Elko
Elko
Elko
Elko
Elko
Elko
Elko

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

Multi-state MSA? No

FIPS Code Census Tract
32015 0003.01
32015 0003.02
32027 9601.00

Multi-state MSA? No

FIPS Code Census Tract
32510 0001.00
32510 0002.00
32510 0003.00
32510 0004.00
32510 0005.01
32510 0005.02
32510 0006.01
32510 0006.02
32510 0007.01
32510 0007.02
32510 0008.00
32510 0009.00
32510 0010.01
32510 0010.02
32510 9900.00

Multi-state MSA? No

FIPS Code Census Tract
32007 9502.00
32007 9507.01
32007 9507.02
32007 9508.00
32007 9509.00
32007 9510.00
32007 9512.01
32007 9512.02
32007 9513.00
32007 9514.01
32007 9514.03
32007 9514.04
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Elko
Elko
Elko

Eureka

Assessment Area: Ely, NV Non-Metro

County Name
White Pine
White Pine
White Pine

Assessment Area: Fallon, NV Micro Area

County Name
Churchill
Churchill
Churchill
Churchill
Churchill
Churchill
Churchill

Assessment Area: Fernley, NV Micro Area

Monday, January 23, 2023

County Name
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32007 9515.00
32007 9516.00
32007 9517.00
32011 0001.00
Multi-state MSA? No
FIPS Code Census Tract
32033 9701.00
32033 9702.00
32033 9703.00
Multi-state MSA? No
FIPS Code Census Tract
32001 9501.00
32001 9503.01
32001 9503.02
32001 9504.00
32001 9505.00
32001 9506.00
32001 9507.00
Multi-state MSA? No
FIPS Code Census Tract
32019 9601.03
32019 9601.04
32019 9601.05
32019 9601.06
32019 9601.07
32019 9601.08
32019 9602.03
32019 9602.04
32019 9602.05
32019 9602.06
32019 9603.01
32019 9603.03
32019 9603.04
32019 9603.05
32019 9608.01
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Assessment Area: Gardnerville Ranchos, NV Micro Area

Assessment Area: Las Vegas-Henderson-Paradise, NV MSA

Monday, January 23, 2023

Lyon
Lyon
Lyon

County Name
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas

Douglas

County Name
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32019
32019
32019

9608.02
9609.01
9609.02

Multi-state MSA? No

FIPS Code Census Tract
32005 0010.00
32005 0011.00
32005 0012.00
32005 0013.00
32005 0014.00
32005 0015.00
32005 0016.00
32005 0017.00
32005 0018.00
32005 0019.00
32005 0020.00
32005 0021.00
32005 0022.00
32005 0023.00
32005 0024.00
32005 0025.00
32005 9900.00

Multi-state MSA? No

FIPS Code Census Tract
32003 0001.01
32003 0001.03
32003 0001.05
32003 0001.06
32003 0001.07
32003 0001.08
32003 0001.09
32003 0002.01
32003 0002.03
32003 0002.04
32003 0003.01
32003 0003.02
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0004.01
0004.02
0004.03
0005.10
0005.13
0005.14
0005.15
0005.16
0005.17
0005.18
0005.19
0005.20
0005.21
0005.22
0005.23
0005.24
0005.25
0005.26
0005.27
0005.28
0006.00
0007.00
0010.03
0010.04
0010.05
0010.06
0011.00
0012.00
0013.00
0014.01
0014.02
0015.01
0015.02
0016.07
0016.08
0016.09
0016.10
0016.11
0016.13
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0016.14
0016.15
0017.06
0017.07
0017.08
0017.09
0017.10
0017.11
0017.12
0017.13
0017.14
0017.15
0017.16
0017.17
0017.18
0018.01
0018.03
0018.04
0019.01
0019.02
0020.00
0022.01
0022.03
0022.04
0022.06
0022.07
0023.02
0023.03
0024.03
0024.04
0024.05
0024.06
0025.01
0025.04
0025.05
0025.06
0026.03
0026.04
0026.05
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0027.06
0027.07
0027.08
0028.08
0028.10
002811
0028.14
0028.21
0028.22
0028.23
0028.24
0028.25
0028.26
0028.27
0028.28
0028.29
0028.30
0028.31
0028.33
0028.34
0028.35
0028.36
0028.37
0028.38
0028.41
0028.42
0028.44
0028.45
0028.46
0028.47
0028.48
0028.49
0028.50
0028.51
0028.52
0028.53
0029.01
0029.02
0029.05

Page 6 of 21



Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0029.15
0029.16
0029.19
0029.35
0029.36
0029.37
0029.38
0029.39
0029.40
0029.41
0029.42
0029.44
0029.46
0029.47
0029.48
0029.49
0029.50
0029.52
0029.53
0029.54
0029.56
0029.57
0029.58
0029.61
0029.62
0029.64
0029.65
0029.66
0029.67
0029.68
0029.69
0029.70
0029.74
0029.75
0029.76
0029.77
0029.78
0029.79
0029.80
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0029.81
0029.82
0029.83
0029.85
0029.95
0029.96
0029.97
0029.98
0030.01
0030.03
0030.04
0030.05
0030.06
0031.02
0031.03
0031.04
0032.04
0032.08
0032.10
0032.11
003213
0032.14
0032.15
0032.18
0032.19
0032.20
0032.22
0032.23
0032.26
0032.27
0032.28
0032.29
0032.33
0032.34
0032.35
0032.36
0032.37
0032.39
0032.40
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0032.41
0032.42
0032.43
0032.44
0032.45
0032.46
0032.47
0032.48
0032.49
0032.50
003251
0032.52
0032.53
0032.54
0032.60
0032.61
0032.62
0032.63
0032.64
0032.65
0032.66
0032.67
0032.68
0032.69
0032.70
0033.03
0033.05
0033.06
0033.07
0033.08
0033.09
0033.11
0033.12
0033.13
0033.14
0033.15
0033.16
0033.17
0033.18
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0033.19
0033.20
0033.21
0033.22
0033.23
0034.08
0034.09
0034.10
0034.11
0034.12
0034.13
0034.14
0034.15
0034.16
0034.18
0034.19
0034.20
0034.21
0034.22
0034.23
0034.26
0034.27
0034.28
0034.29
0034.30
0034.31
0035.00
0036.09
0036.10
0036.13
0036.15
0036.16
0036.17
0036.19
0036.20
0036.21
0036.26
0036.27
0036.30
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0036.31
0036.32
0036.33
0036.34
0036.35
0036.36
0036.37
0036.38
0036.39
0036.40
0036.41
0036.42
0036.43
0036.44
0036.45
0036.46
0036.47
0036.48
0036.49
0036.50
0036.51
0036.52
0036.53
0036.54
0036.55
0036.56
0036.57
0036.58
0036.59
0036.60
0036.61
0036.62
0036.63
0036.64
0036.65
0036.66
0037.00
0038.00
0040.00
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0041.00
0042.00
0043.01
0043.02
0044.01
0044.02
0045.00
0046.01
0046.02
0047.03
0047.07
0047.09
0047.10
0047.12
0047.13
0047.14
0047.15
0047.16
0047.17
0049.07
0049.10
0049.11
0049.12
0049.14
0049.15
0049.16
0049.17
0049.18
0049.19
0049.20
0049.21
0049.23
0049.24
0049.25
0049.26
0050.05
0050.06
0050.07
0050.10
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0050.11
0050.12
0050.13
0050.14
0050.15
0050.16
0050.17
0051.02
0051.03
0051.04
0051.06
0051.07
0051.08
0051.10
0051.11
0051.12
0051.13
0051.14
0051.15
0051.16
0052.00
0053.11
0053.12
0053.13
0053.14
0053.16
0053.17
0053.18
0053.19
0053.20
0053.21
0053.22
0053.33
0053.35
0053.36
0053.37
0053.38
0053.41
0053.42
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0053.43
0053.46
0053.47
0053.48
0053.49
0053.50
0053.51
0053.52
0053.53
0053.54
0053.55
0053.56
0053.58
0053.60
0053.61
0053.62
0053.63
0053.64
0053.65
0053.66
0054.21
0054.22
0054.23
0054.32
0054.33
0054.34
0054.35
0054.37
0054.38
0054.39
0054.40
0054.41
0054.42
0055.01
0055.02
0055.03
0055.04
0056.07
0056.12
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0056.13
0056.14
0056.15
0057.02
0057.03
0057.04
0057.05
0057.11
0057.13
0057.15
0057.16
0057.17
0057.18
0057.19
0057.20
0057.21
0057.22
0058.03
0058.04
0058.05
0058.06
0058.07
0058.08
0058.09
0058.13
0058.18
0058.22
0058.24
0058.25
0058.26
0058.28
0058.29
0058.30
0058.31
0058.34
0058.35
0058.36
0058.37
0058.39
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information

32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003
32003

0058.41
0058.42
0058.43
0058.44
0058.45
0058.46
0058.47
0058.48
0058.49
0058.50
0058.52
0058.55
0058.56
0058.57
0058.58
0058.59
0058.60
0058.61
0058.62
0058.63
0058.64
0058.65
0058.66
0058.67
0058.68
0058.69
0058.70
0058.71
0058.72
0058.73
0058.74
0058.75
0058.76
0058.77
0059.02
0059.03
0059.04
0059.05
0060.01
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

WELLS
FARGO
Assessment Areas - 2023
. Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
State’ Nevada Based on 2022 Census information
Clark 32003 0061.03
Clark 32003 0061.04
Clark 32003 0062.01
Clark 32003 0062.02
Clark 32003 0062.03
Clark 32003 0062.04
Clark 32003 0067.00
Clark 32003 0068.00
Clark 32003 0069.00
Clark 32003 0071.00
Clark 32003 0072.00
Clark 32003 0075.00
Clark 32003 0076.00
Clark 32003 0078.01
Clark 32003 0078.02
Clark 32003 0079.00
Assessment Area: Pahrump, NV Micro Area Multi-state MSA? No
County Name FIPS Code Census Tract
Nye 32023 9601.00
Nye 32023 9602.00
Nye 32023 9603.00
Nye 32023 9604.05
Nye 32023 9604.07
Nye 32023 9604.08
Nye 32023 9604.09
Nye 32023 9604.10
Nye 32023 9604.11
Nye 32023 9604.12
Nye 32023 9604.13
Nye 32023 9604.14
Nye 32023 9604.15
Nye 32023 9604.16
Nye 32023 9805.00
Assessment Area: Reno, NV MSA Multi-state MSA? No
County Name FIPS Code Census Tract
Storey 32029 9702.00
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023

WELLS

FARGO

State: Nevada

Monday, January 23, 2023

Washoe
Washoe
Washoe
Washoe
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Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Assessment Areas - 2023
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Assessment Area: Winnemucca, NV Micro Area

Monday, January 23, 2023

County Name
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt

Entire counties are delineated in the assessment areas
Based on 2022 Census information
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Multi-state MSA? No
FIPS Code Census Tract
32013 0105.01
32013 0105.02
32013 0106.00
32013 0107.01
32013 0107.02
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